

MV 275 /24

Order no.04 dtd. 28.03.25

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.

Petitioner files hazira.

S/R has not yet been received.

Fix 26.08.25 for S/R and A/D.

Addl. Dist. Judge, 1st Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.